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Ergebnisliste 2024/2025 - Kreisklasse Luftgewehr

Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SV Winterberg |
SG Obernbeck Il
SV Oldinghausen |
SV Nordengerland |
SG Obernbeck |
Einzelwertung
Schiitze
Veronique Munster
Leonie Dulle
Victoria Busch
Michael Staube
Jonas Rolfsmeier
Anna S6hnchen
Fabian Adam
Uwe Poggemeier
Christopher Mertens
Janine Busch
Dennis Laker
Kilian JanRRen
Patrick Hopp
P. Callaghan-Kirchoff
Mario Schlette
Rene Richter
Eric Kropp
Marius Surmeier

Verein

(SV Winterberg)
(SV Winterberg)
(SV Winterberg)
(SG Obernbeck I1)
(SG Obernbeck 1)
(SV Oldinghausen)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Obernbeck I1)
(SV Oldinghausen)
(SV Winterberg)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SV Oldinghausen)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Obernbeck 1)
(SV Oldinghausen)
(SG Obernbeck I)
(SG Obernbeck 1)
(SV Nordengerland)

1181,9
1096,2
1041
1026,5
903,7

411,2
390,5
380,2
369,4
367,2
364
364,9
359,6
347,1
347,8
335
329,9
326,6
312,5
272,1
321,1
270,1

1175,4
1103,2
1061,4
1040,2
714,3

414,8
382,9
377,7
385
374,6
374
344,1
343,6
348,7
344,2
353,8
338,7
307,9
314,7
290,1
200,7
198,9
342,3

GESAMT
2357,3
2199,4
2102,4
2066,7

1618

GESAMT
826
773,4
757,9
754,4
741,8
738
709
703,2
695,8
692
688,8
668,6
634,5
627,2
562,2
521,8
469
342,3



